
GREY FOX SCHEDULE •  THURSDAY • JULY 19 • 2007

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

Dry Branch Fire
Squad Welcome 2:00

Pete Wernick’s
Bluegrass Jam Camp

3:00
Dismembered
Tennesseans

3:25
Pete & Joan Wernick

4:15
James King Band 

5:05

Steep Canyon 
Rangers  

6:05

Doyle Lawson &
Quicksilver 

7:05

Tony Trischka’s
Bluegrass Banjo

Extravaganza  8:15

Sparrow Quartet 
9:20

Infamous 
Stringdusters

10:45

The Duhks 
12:00

STEEP CANYON
RANGERS 3:00 

THE MIND OF
DANNY BARNES

4:00 

HARMONY (Doyle &
Quicksilver) 5:00 

BANJO 
EXTRAVAGANZA 
(Tony Trischka, Bela
Fleck, Danny Barnes,

Pete Wernick & 
Bill Keith) Whew!

6:00 

Celebrating
31 Years

of Bluegrass
on the

Rothvoss Farm!

greyfoxbluegrass@
yahoogroups.com

MEET ‘N GREET...
PICK ‘N PICNIC

Noon ’til ???
Everyone welcome!

See people you’ve been
emailing all year!

WELCOME DANCE
With John Kirk,Trish
Miller and Fiddlestyx

5:00

THE TURTLE DUHKS
(DUHKS & FRIENDS)

7:00

Swing Dance Steps
w/ Jim Christiansen 

8:30 

RED STICK
RAMBLERS
9:00-11:00

“Yoga for Kids” with
Helen: 12:30

“Romper Rhythm”
Music with Diane

Kordas: 1:15

Creative Dance w/
Stephanie Anderson:

2:00

Puppet Show w/ 
Amy Seabrook: 3:15

Fitzmaurice Band:
4:00

Driving Force Band: 4:30

Antics w/Steve
Charney: 5:00

Tye Dying! 
Bring something 

to tie dye:
6:30

Plain white tees 
available for sale

at the tee shirt booth.

Presented by SUGAR HILL
& RHYTHM&ROOTS

MASTERS
STAGE

DANCE
PAVILION

GRASS
ROOTS

FAMILY
STAGE

Presenting Sponsor
INTELLITOUCH & 

D’ADDARIO 

Presenting Sponsor
THE EVENT COMPANY

Presenting Sponsor
BEARD & NECHVILLE   

Presented by GIBSON &
COLLINGS w/ support from

MARTIN & STELLING

GRASS ROOTS STAGE
OPEN FOR 

JAMS
2:00 to 10:00

Compliments of
Nechville Banjos
& Beard Guitars

WORKSHOP STAGE
OPEN FOR JAMS

7:00 to 10:00
(Quiet Camping 

begins at 
10pm sharp!) 

Compliments of
Intellitouch Tuners &
D’Addario Strings

MAIN 
STAGE

YOGA CLASS
with Lucy Weberling

10:00-11:00

Watch for face painting
with SPARKLE THE

FAERIE GODMOTHER
& SPARKLES THE

CLOWN
Times announced daily

Dinner Break!

 



GREY FOX SCHEDULE • FRIDAY • JULY 20 • 2007 

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

Danny Barnes 
11:00

The Wilders
12:00

The Duhks
1:00

The Stringdusters 
2:00

Crooked Still 
3:00

Uncle Earl Jam
(with Surprise Guests)

4:00

Dinner Break 
5:00-6:30

Dry Branch Fire Squad  
6:30

Michael Cleveland, Audie
Blaylock & Flamekeeper 

7:40

Rowan & Rice Quartet
8:50

Mountain Heart
10:15

Nickel Creek 
11:45

The Doerfel Family
11:00  

Kindling Stone: 12:00  

Good Doctors of Banjo
(Pete Wernick, Dr. Greg
Lizst & Doc Cullis) 1:00 

Bluegrass Karaoke w/
Kitsy Kuykendall &

Friends  2:00

“Over the Years” with 
The Dismembered

Tennesseans   
3:00 

The Fiddler with Red
Shoes (Casey Driessen)

4:00

Fiddles Galore (Michael
Cleveland, Sara Watkins,

Betse Ellis, Fletcher
Bright, Brian Wicklund,

Kevin Wimmer & Linsey
Young) Whew again!

5:00

How to Grow a Woman
(Chris Thile)  6:00

Flatfooting & Clogging
with Trish Miller 11:00

JOHN KIRK,TRISH
MILLER & FIDDLESTYX

(Squares, Circles &
Contra Dances) 12:00 

Barn Dance with
The Wilders 

2:00

THE DUHKS
4:00

UNCLE DUSTER
(Uncle Earl &
Stringdusters)

6:00

Swing Dance Steps
w/ Jim Christiansen

7:30

RED STICK RAMBLERS
8:00

Zydeco Dance Steps
w/ Jim Christiansen

9:30

ZYDECO DANCE
COREY LEDET
10:00-midnight

Good night.
Sleep tight.

Crafts: Come make & 
take crafts/jewelry!

9:00-10:30

Puppets w/ Amy
Seabrook: 10:15

Clown College with 
Gary the Silent Clown
(Limit of 20 clownees:

rising 6th graders & up)
11:00 

“Romper Rhythm”
Puppet Show w/ Diane

Kordas: 12:00

“Stone Soup Family
Edition” Music w/ Joe

Sinchak, Suzanne Bladek:
& Friends 12:45

Magic w/ Tom Lilly &
Beowulf the Wonder

Bunny 1:30

Gary the Silent Clown
2:30

Astrograss for Kids
(Music & History of 

Bluegrass) 3:30

Ventriloquist Steve
Charney & Harry

4:15

Driving Force Band 5:00

Panfil Brothers—Sing &
Clap to Music 5:45

Fitzmaurice Band 6:30

Note:
All sessions at the 

Grass Roots 
Learning Tent 

are hands-on, so bring 
your instruments/voice 

and join right in! 
We specialize in being

user-friendly!

Please bring your 
own chair if you 

plan to sit! 

MASTERS
STAGE

DANCE
PAVILION

GRASS ROOTS
TENT

FAMILY
STAGE

Grass Roots Stage
Open for 

Jams
7:00 to 10:00

Compliments of
Nechville Banjos
& Beard Guitars

Movies and Snacks 
for Kids:

8:30-10:30

Movie Title TBA

Workshop Stage
Open for 
Jamming

7:00 to 10:00

Compliments of
Intellitouch Tuners

and 
D’Addario Strings

YOGA w/Lucy Weberling
10:00-11:00 Beginning Bluegrass Jam 

w/ Pete & Joan Wernick 
11:00

Rhythm Guitar Tips  
with Brian Aldridge 

12:00

Bluegrass Fiddle with
Fletcher Bright 1:00

Banjo Basics with 
former Bluegrass Boy &
banjo master, Bill Keith

2:00

Beginning Mandolin 
with Ron Thomason:

3:00 

Harmony Singing  
with Jeff Horton & 

Mary Maguire
4:00

Dobro Basics with
Pete Reichwein,Tom

Boyd & Alex Sens 5:00

Dog House Bass with 
Jeff Horton & Friends 

6:00

MAIN 
STAGE

Presented by SUGAR HILL
& RHYTHM&ROOTS

Presenting Sponsor
INTELLITOUCH & 

D’ADDARIO 

Presenting Sponsor
THE EVENT COMPANY

Presenting Sponsor
BEARD & NECHVILLE   

Presented by GIBSON &
COLLINGS w/ support from

MARTIN & STELLING



GREY FOX SCHEDULE • SATURDAY • JULY 21 • 2007 

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

Biscuit Burners 
11:00

Bearfoot Bluegrass
12:00

Dry Branch Fire Squad 
1:00

Crooked Still
2:00

The Wilders
3:00

The Krüger Brothers
4:00

Dinner Break
5:00-6:30

The Greencards
6:30

The Claire Lynch Band
7:30

Marty Stuart and the
Fabulous Superlatives

8:45

The Waybacks 
10:15

Instrument Raffle Drawings:
11:25

Sam Bush Band 
11:30

Kindling Stone
12:00  

Phenomenal Picking  
(Krüger Bros) 1:00  

All the way from Alaska!
(Bearfoot Bluegrass) 

2:00  

Emceeing & Other Stuff
(Ron Thomason) 3:00  

Low & Gorgeous (Missy
Raines, Rushad Eggleston

& Eric Frey) 4:00  

Heavenly Voices (Claire
Lynch, Aoife O’Donovan,

Carol Young, Odessa
Jorgensen & Mary Lucey)

5:00 

Sam Bush & His
Mandolin

6:00 

JOHN KIRK, TRISH
MILLER & FIDDLESTYX

(Squares, Circles &
Contra Dances) 

12:00 

THE GREENCARDS
2:00

THE WAYBACKS
4:00

BARN DANCE w/
THE WILDERS

6:00

Zydeco Dance Steps
w/ Jim Christiansen 

7:30

COREY “LI’L POPS”
LEDET
8:00 

Swing Dance Steps
w/ Jim Christiansen 

9:30

RED STICK RAMBLERS 

10:00

Sweet dreams!

Crafts/Jewelry Making
9:30-11:00

Yoga with Helen 10:45

Balloons & Juggling
with Tom Lilly 11:45

Creative Dance with
Stephanie Anderson:

12:45 

Banjer Dan 1:30 

Magic w/ Tom Lilly &
Beowulf the Wonder

Bunny 2:15

The Clownees perform
with Gary the Silent

Clown 3:15

Astrograss for Kids 
4:15

Fitzmaurice Band 5:00

Songs & Music w/ 
Lew Gelfond 5:30

Driving Force Band 6:00

Movies and Snacks 
for Kids:

8:30-10:30

Movie Title TBA

MASTERS
STAGE

DANCE
PAVILION

GRASS ROOTS
TENT

FAMILY
STAGE

Workshop Stage
Open for 

Jam Sessions
7:00pm to 10:00pm

Compliments of
Intellitouch Tuners

and 
D’Addario Strings

Note:
All sessions at the 

Grass Roots Learning
Tent are hands-on.

Bring your
instruments / voice 

and join right in! 
We specialize in 

being user friendly!

Bring your own seating.

Website Tips for
Musicians: A Workshop 
& Conversation with
ThirstyLizards.com 

11:00

More Dobro with
Pete Reichwein and

Alex Sens 
12:00

Flatpicking Guitar
with Tony Watt  

12:00

Banjo Basics with 
former Bluegrass Boy &
banjo master, Bill Keith 

2:00

Mandolin Technique  
with Brian Aldridge

3:00 

Harmony Singing  
with Jeff Horton & 
Mary Maguire  4:00

Old Time Fiddle with
Andrew Van Norstrand

5:00

Stand Up Bass 
with Jeff Horton 

6:00

Grass Roots Stage
Open for 

Jams
7:00 to 10:00

Compliments of
Nechville Banjos
& Beard Guitars

YOGA CLASS
Lucy Weberling

10:00-11:00

MAIN 
STAGE

Presented by SUGAR HILL
& RHYTHM&ROOTS

Presenting Sponsor
INTELLITOUCH & 

D’ADDARIO 

Presenting Sponsor
THE EVENT COMPANY

Presenting Sponsor
BEARD & NECHVILLE   

Presented by GIBSON &
COLLINGS w/ support from

MARTIN & STELLING



MASTERS
STAGE

DANCE
PAVILION

GRASS
ROOTS

FAMILY
STAGE

GREY FOX SCHEDULE • SUNDAY • JULY 22, 2007 

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

Sunday Morning Gospel 
Dry Branch Fire Squad

10:30

Bluegrass Gospel Project
11:40

The Biscuit Burners
12:40 

Car Corral Grand Prize &
Musician’s Accessory Package

Drawings 1:25 

Scholarship Presentation
1:30

BG Academy for Kids
“Graduation Gig”

2:00

Deering Banjo & Martin
Guitar Drawings: 2:25

Dry Branch Farewell
2:30

So long. Safe travels.
See you next year!

The Grass Roots 
Stage is open all day for

sheltered jams

Compliments of
Beard Guitars 

and 
Nechville Banjos

A great chance to 
practice what you’ve

learned over the 
last few days!

Instrument-making 
workshop with 
Diane Kordas:

9:30

Sing Along with Stone
Soup Family Edition—
Joe, Suzanne & Friends:

10:30

See you next year!
Learn lots!

Do good things!
Be kind!

Have fun!

The Dance Pavilion is
open for sheltered 

jams.

Compliments of
Sugar Hill Records 

and
Rhythm & Roots Festival 

Aug 31, Sep 1& 2

Campers must be off the hill by 7pm tonight.
You may camp at the bottom of the hill 

until noon Monday.
Thank you for your cooperation.

Mark your calendar! 

Grey Fox Bluegrass Festival
July 17-20, 2008

Hey,what are YOU doing 
Labor DayWeekend?

We hope to see you at our sister fest!

Rhythm&Roots 
at Ninigret

Aug 31, Sept 1 & 2, 2007 
in Charlestown, RI

See our ad on page 25!  

Tickets & Info:
888-855-6940

www.RhythmAndRoots.com

Workshop Stage
Open for 

Sheltered Jam Sessions
all day.

Compliments of
Intellitouch Tuners

and 
D’Addario Strings

YOGA CLASS
Stretch Your Mind,

Body and Spirit with
Lucy Weberling

9:30-10:30

MAIN 
STAGE

Presented by SUGAR HILL
& RHYTHM&ROOTS

Presenting Sponsor
INTELLITOUCH & 

D’ADDARIO 

Presenting Sponsor
THE EVENT COMPANY

Presenting Sponsor
BEARD & NECHVILLE   

Presented by GIBSON &
COLLINGS w/ support from

MARTIN & STELLING

We want to hear from you about this year’s show! 

take the Grey Fox survey!
Click on the survey link at

www.greyfoxbluegrass.com

And let us know how we did!  


