## GREY FOX SCHEDULE • THURSDAY • JULY 19 • 2007

	MAIN STAGE	MASTERS STAGE	DANCE PAVILION	GRASS ROOTS	FAMILY STAGE
11:00	Presented by GIBSON & COLLINGS w/ support from MARTIN & STELLING	Presenting Sponsor INTELLITOUCH & D'ADDARIO	Presented by SUGAR HILL & RHYTHM&ROOTS	Presenting Sponsor BEARD & NECHVILLE	Presenting Sponsor THE EVENT COMPANY
11:30	MARTIN & STEELING	B / IB S/IIIIC	YOGA CLASS with Lucy Weberling 10:00-11:00		Watch for face painting with SPARKLE THE FAERIE GODMOTHER
12:00	Celebrating		10:00-11:00	6.11	& SPARKLES THE CLOWN
12:30	3 I Years			greyfoxbluegrass@ yahoogroups.com	Times announced daily
1:00	of Bluegrass on the			MEET 'N GREET PICK 'N PICNIC	"Yoga for Kids" with Helen: 12:30
1:30	Rothvoss Farm!			Noon 'til ???	"Romper Rhythm"
2:00	Dry Branch Fire			Everyone welcome! See people you've been	Music with Diane
	Squad Welcome 2:00			emailing all year!	Kordas: 1:15  Creative Dance w/
2:30	Pete Wernick's Bluegrass Jam Camp				Stephanie Anderson:
3:00	3:00	STEEP CANYON			2:00
3:30	Dismembered Tennesseans	RANGERS 3:00		GRASS ROOTS STAGE	Puppet Show w/ Amy Seabrook: 3:15
4:00	3:25	THE MIND OF DANNY BARNES		OPEN FOR JAMS	Fitzmaurice Band:
4:30	Pete & Joan Wernick 4:15	4:00		2:00 to 10:00	4:00
5:00	James King Band	HARMONY (Doyle & Quicksilver) 5:00		Compliments of Nechville Banjos	Driving Force Band: 4:30
5:30	5:05	BANIO	WELCOME DANCE	& Beard Guitars	Antics w/Steve Charney: 5:00
	Chara Canana	EXTRAVAĞANZA	With John Kirk, Trish Miller and Fiddlestyx		Dinner Break!
6:00	Steep Canyon Rangers	<ul> <li>(Tony Trischka, Bela Fleck, Danny Barnes,</li> </ul>	5:00		Diffice break.
6:30	6:05	Pete Wernick & Bill Keith) <i>Whew!</i>			Tye Dying!
7:00	– Doyle Lawson & - Quicksilver	6:00	THE TURTLE DUHKS	-	Bring something
7:30	Quicksliver 7:05	WORKSHOP STAGE	(DUHKS & FRIENDS) 7:00		to tie dye: 6:30
8:00		OPEN FOR JAMS			Plain white tees
8:30	Tony Trischka's Bluegrass Banjo	7:00 to 10:00 (Quiet Camping	Swing Dance Steps w/ Jim Christiansen		available for sale at the tee shirt booth.
	Extravaganza 8:15	begins at 10pm sharp!)	8:30		at the tee shire booth.
9:00	Sparrow Quartet	Compliments of	RED STICK RAMBLERS		
9:30	9:20	Intellitouch Tuners & D'Addario Strings	9:00-11:00		
10:00					
10:30	Infamous Stringdusters				
11:00	10:45				
11:30					
12:00	The Duhks				
12:30	12:00				
1:00					

## **GREY FOX SCHEDULE • FRIDAY • JULY 20 • 2007**

	MAIN STAGE	MASTERS STAGE	DANCE PAVILION	GRASS ROOTS TENT	FAMILY STAGE
11.00	Presented by GIBSON & COLLINGS w/ support from	Presenting Sponsor INTELLITOUCH &	Presented by SUGAR HILL & RHYTHM&ROOTS	Presenting Sponsor BEARD & NECHVILLE	Presenting Sponsor THE EVENT COMPANY
11:00	MARTIN & STELLING	D'ADDARIO	YOGA w/Lucy Weberling		
11:30	Danny Barnes 11:00	The Doerfel Family 11:00	10:00-11:00  Flatfooting & Clogging	Beginning Bluegrass Jam w/ Pete & Joan Wernick I 1:00	Crafts: Come make & take crafts/jewelry!
12:00	The Wilders	Kindling Stone: 12:00	with Trish Miller 11:00	Rhythm Guitar Tips	9:00-10:30
12:30	12:00	Good Doctors of Banjo (Pete Wernick, Dr. Greg	JOHN KIRK, TRISH MILLER & FIDDLESTYX	with Brian Aldridge 12:00	Puppets w/ Amy Seabrook: 10:15
1:00 1:30	The Duhks 1:00	Lizst & Doc Cullis) 1:00	(Squares, Circles & Contra Dances) 12:00	Bluegrass Fiddle with Fletcher Bright 1:00	Clown College with Gary the Silent Clown (Limit of 20 clownees:
1:30		Bluegrass Karaoke w/ Kitsy Kuykendall &	Barn Dance with	Banjo Basics with	rising 6th graders & up)
2:00	The Stringdusters	Friends 2:00	The Wilders	former Bluegrass Boy &	- 11:00
2:30	2:00	"Over the Years" with The Dismembered	2:00	banjo master, Bill Keith 2:00	"Romper Rhythm" Puppet Show w/ Diane Kordas: 12:00
3:00	Crooked Still	Tennesseans 3:00		Beginning Mandolin with Ron Thomason:	"Stone Soup Family
3:30	3:00			3:00	Edition'' Music w/ Joe
		The Fiddler with Red Shoes (Casey Driessen)		Harmony Singing	Sinchak, Suzanne Bladek: & Friends 12:45
4:00	Uncle Earl Jam (with Surprise Guests)	4:00	THE DUHKS 4:00	with Jeff Horton &	Magic w/ Tom Lilly &
4:30	4:00	Fiddles Galore (Michael Cleveland, Sara Watkins,	4.00	Mary Maguire 4:00	Beowulf the Wonder Bunny 1:30
5:00 5:30	Dinner Break 5:00-6:30	Betse Ellis, Fletcher Bright, Brian Wicklund, Kevin Wimmer & Linsey	_	Dobro Basics with Pete Reichwein, Tom	Gary the Silent Clown 2:30
		Young) Whew again!		Boyd & Alex Sens 5:00	Astrograss for Kids
6:00		5:00	- UNCLE DUSTER - (Uncle Earl &	<ul> <li>Dog House Bass with - Jeff Horton &amp; Friends</li> </ul>	- (Music & History of - Bluegrass) 3:30
6:30	Dry Branch Fire Squad	How to Grow a Woman	Štringdusters)	6:00	Ventriloquist Steve
7:00	6:30	(Chris Thile) 6:00	6:00		Charney & Harry 4:15
7:30		Workshop Stage	Swing Dance Steps	Grass Roots Stage	Driving Force Band 5:00
	Michael Cleveland, Audie Blaylock & Flamekeeper	Open for	w/ Jim Christiansen 7:30	Open for	Panfil Brothers—Sing &
8:00	7:40	Jamming 7:00 to 10:00	RED STICK RAMBLERS	Jams 7:00 to 10:00	Clap to Music 5:45
8:30		Compliments of	8:00	Compliments of	Fitzmaurice Band 6:30
9:00		Intellitouch Tuners		Nechville Banjos	
	Rowan & Rice Quartet 8:50	and D'Addario Strings	Zydeco Dance Steps	& Beard Guitars	Movies and Snacks
9:30		Driddano Samgs	w/ Jim Christiansen 9:30		for Kids:
10:00	Mauntain III-aut			Note: All sessions at the	8:30-10:30
10:30	Mountain Heart 10:15		ZYDECO DANCE COREY LEDET	Grass Roots	Movie Title TBA
			10:00-midnight	Learning Tent are hands-on, so bring	
11:00				your instruments/voice =	
11:30			Good night. Sleep tight.	and join right in! We specialize in being	
12:00	Nickel Creek 11:45		272-6 (18.10)	user-friendly!	
				Please bring your	
12:30				own chair if you plan to sit!	
1:00				pian to siti	

## **GREY FOX SCHEDULE • SATURDAY • JULY 21 • 2007**

	MAIN STAGE	MASTERS STAGE	DANCE PAVILION	GRASS ROOTS TENT	FAMILY STAGE
	Presented by GIBSON & COLLINGS w/ support from	Presenting Sponsor	Presented by SUGAR HILL & RHYTHM&ROOTS	Presenting Sponsor BEARD & NECHVILLE	Presenting Sponsor THE EVENT COMPANY
11:00	MARTIN & STELLING	D'ADDARIO	YOGA CLASS		
11:30	Biscuit Burners 11:00		Lucy Weberling 10:00-11:00	Website Tips for Musicians: A Workshop & Conversation with	Crafts/Jewelry Making 9:30-11:00
12:00	B 6 BI			ThirstyLizards.com	- Yoga with Helen 10:45 -
12:30	Bearfoot Bluegrass 12:00	Kindling Stone 12:00	JOHN KIRK, TRISH MILLER & FIDDLESTYX (Squares, Circles &	More Dobro with	Balloons & Juggling with Tom Lilly 11:45
1:00	Dry Branch Fire Squad	Phenomenal Picking (Krüger Bros) 1:00	Contra Dances) - 12:00	Pete Reichwein and Alex Sens	<ul> <li>Creative Dance with - Stephanie Anderson:</li> </ul>
1:30	1:00	(14480. 2.00) 1100		12:00	12:45
2:00	Crooked Still	All the way from Alaska!	THE GREENCARDS	Flatpicking Guitar with Tony Watt	Banjer Dan 1:30 Magic w/Tom Lilly &
2:30	2:00	(Bearfoot Bluegrass) 2:00	2:00	12:00 Banjo Basics with	Beowulf the Wonder  Bunny 2:15
3:00	The Wilders	Emceeing & Other Stuff		former Bluegrass Boy &	The Clownees perform
3:30	3:00	(Ron Thomason) 3:00		banjo master, Bill Keith 2:00	with Gary the Silent Clown 3:15
4:00	The Krüger Brothers 4:00	Low & Gorgeous (Missy	THE WAYBACKS	Mandolin Technique with Brian Aldridge	A -t f
4:30	1.00	Raines, Rushad Eggleston & Eric Frey) 4:00	4:00	3:00	Astrograss for Kids 4:15
5:00	Dinner Break	Heavenly Voices (Claire		Harmony Singing with Jeff Horton &	Fitzmaurice Band 5:00
5:30	5:00-6:30	Lynch, Aoife O'Donovan, Carol Young, Odessa		Mary Maguire 4:00	Songs & Music w/
6:00		Jorgensen & Mary Lucey) 5:00	BARN DANCE w/ THE WILDERS	Old Time Fiddle with  Andrew Van Norstrand	Lew Gelfond 5:30
6:30	The Greencards	Sam Bush & His Mandolin	6:00	5:00	Driving Force Band 6:00
7:00	6:30	6:00	Zydeco Dance Steps -	Stand Up Bass with Jeff Horton	
7:30	The Claire Lynch Band	Mankala an Ctaga	w/ Jim Christiansen 7:30	6:00	
8:00	7:30	Workshop Stage Open for Jam Sessions		Grass Roots Stage	
8:30	Marty Stuart and the	7:00pm to 10:00pm	COREY "LI'L POPS" LEDET	Open for Jams	
9:00	Fabulous Superlatives - 8:45	Compliments of Intellitouch Tuners	8:00	7:00 to 10:00	Movies and Snacks for Kids:
9:30	0.10	and D'Addario Strings	Swing Dance Steps w/ Jim Christiansen	Compliments of Nechville Banjos & Beard Guitars	8:30-10:30
10:00			9:30		Movie Title TBA
	The Waybacks 10:15		RED STICK RAMBLERS 10:00	Note: All sessions at the	
10:30			10.00	Grass Roots Learning Tent are hands-on.	
11:00	Instrument Raffle Drawings: I 1:25		Sweet dreams!	Bring your instruments / voice	
12:00	Sam Bush Band 11:30			and join right in! We specialize in being user friendly!	
12:30	11.30			Bring your own seating.	
				5,	
1:00					

## **GREY FOX SCHEDULE • SUNDAY • JULY 22, 2007**

	MAIN STAGE	MASTERS STAGE	DANCE PAVILION	GRASS ROOTS	FAMILY STAGE
	Presented by GIBSON & COLLINGS w/ support from MARTIN & STELLING	Presenting Sponsor INTELLITOUCH & D'ADDARIO	Presented by SUGAR HILL & RHYTHM&ROOTS	Presenting Sponsor BEARD & NECHVILLE	Presenting Sponsor THE EVENT COMPANY
9:30			YOGA CLASS Stretch Your Mind,		Instrument-making workshop with Diane Kordas:
10:00			Body and Spirit with Lucy Weberling		9:30
10:30	Sunday Morning Gospel		9:30-10:30		Sing Along with Stone Soup Family Edition—
11:00	Dry Branch Fire Squad	Workshop Stage		The Grass Roots Stage is open all day for	Joe, Suzanne & Friends: 10:30
11:30	Bluegrass Gospel Project	Open for Sheltered Jam Sessions	T. C. D	sheltered jams  Compliments of	See you next year!
12:00	11.10	all day. Compliments of	The Dance Pavilion is open for sheltered jams.	Beard Guitars and	Learn lots!  Do good things!
12:30	The Biscuit Burners 12:40	Intellitouch Tuners and D'Addario Strings	Compliments of Sugar Hill Records	Nechville Banjos  A great chance to	Be kind! Have fun!
1:00	Car Corral Grand Prize & Musician's Accessory Package Drawings 1:25		and Rhythm & Roots Festival Aug 31, Sep 1& 2	practice what you've learned over the last few days!	
1:30	Scholarship Presentation 1:30				
2:00	BG Academy for Kids "Graduation Gig" 2:00				
2:30	Deering Banjo & Martin Guitar Drawings: 2:25				
	Dry Branch Farewell 2:30				
3:00	So long. Safe travels. See you next year!				
	, ,	Campers must be off the hill by 7pm tonight. You may camp at the bottom of the hill until noon Monday. Thank you for your cooperation.		Labor Day	eYOU doing Weekend?
	Mark your calendar!  GREY FOX BLUEGRASS FESTIVAL JULY 17-20, 2008  We want to hear from you about this year's show!  TAKE THE GREY FOX SURVEY!			We hope to see you at our sister fest!  Rhythm&Roots at Ninigret  Aug 31, Sept 1 & 2, 2007 in Charlestown, RI  See our ad on page 25!  Tickets & Info: 888-855-6940	
	Click on the survey link at  WWW.GREYFOXBLUEGRASS.COM			www.Rhythm	AndRoots.com
		d let us know how we d			